
DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

7 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result per Class Tijd Training

Peugeot 206 GTi Cup
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Peugeot 206 Challenge

67 Joran v. d. Hout 2:09.266 41 118.61Peugeot 206 GTi 5

48 Edwin Ilbrink 2:09.329 4 0.0632 0.063 118.55Peugeot 206 GTi 5

57 Niek de Graaf 2:10.469 4 1.1403 1.203 117.52Peugeot 206 GTi 5

108 Bastiaan Geluk 2:10.585 3 0.1164 1.319 117.41Peugeot 206 GTi 5

97 Daan Thieme 2:10.621 5 0.0365 1.355 117.38Peugeot 206 GTi 5

96 Luuk Potstra 2:10.770 4 0.1496 1.504 117.25Peugeot 206 GTi 5

40 Laurens Haaima 2:11.196 4 0.4267 1.930 116.87Peugeot 206 GTi 5

77 Werner Steenbeek 2:11.322 5 0.1268 2.056 116.75Peugeot 206 GTi 5

18 Thijs v. d. Weide 2:11.424 5 0.1029 2.158 116.66Peugeot 206 GTi 5

20 Tom Jansen 2:11.777 3 0.35310 2.511 116.35Peugeot 206 GTi 5

78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen 2:11.885 2 0.10811 2.619 116.26Peugeot 206 GTi 3

36 Nelson Fonseca 2:12.439 4 0.55412 3.173 115.77Peugeot 206 GTi 5

12 Jay Smit 2:14.421 4 1.98213 5.155 114.06Peugeot 206 GTi 4

62 Kevin Janssen 2:16.317 4 1.89614 7.051 112.48Peugeot 206 GTi 4

84 Stefan v/d Bos 2:19.962 2 3.64515 10.696 109.55Peugeot 206 GTi 4

59 Arend Ilbrink 2:21.700 4 1.73816 12.434 108.20Peugeot 206 GTi 4

73 Ronnie Swart 2:23.656 2 1.95617 14.390 106.73Peugeot 206 GTi 3

Not Qualif ied

42 Melvin EzingaDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Peugeot 206 Ladies Cup

61 Daphne Heystek 2:15.162 41 113.44Peugeot 206 GTi 4

103 Mavis van Dam 2:16.087 4 0.9252 0.925 112.67Peugeot 206 GTi 5

81 Donna van Dam 2:16.155 4 0.0683 0.993 112.61Peugeot 206 GTi 5

Not Qualif ied

119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.266  in lap  4  by nbr. 67 : Joran v . d. Hout (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2

Wedstrijdleider

Martin v. d. Pavert

Tijdwaarnemer
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DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

7 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result per Class Tijd Training

Peugeot 206 GTi Cup
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Peugeot 206 Rookie

109 Frederik Corstjens 2:10.874 41 117.15Peugeot 206 GTi 5

118 Sven vd Hijden 2:11.498 5 0.6242 0.624 116.60Peugeot 206 GTi 5

16 Stijn Heere 2:11.725 5 0.2273 0.851 116.40Peugeot 206 GTi 5

66 Chao Lu 2:11.754 2 0.0294 0.880 116.37Peugeot 206 GTi 4

116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen 2:12.264 4 0.5105 1.390 115.92Peugeot 206 GTi 4

99 Max van den Doel 2:12.329 5 0.0656 1.455 115.87Peugeot 206 GTi 5

24 Kristof Dingemans 2:12.374 3 0.0457 1.500 115.83Peugeot 206 GTi 4

111 Jorg vd Hijden 2:12.481 5 0.1078 1.607 115.73Peugeot 206 GTi 5

65 Mateo di Piazza 2:13.438 4 0.9579 2.564 114.90Peugeot 206 GTi 4

87 Bart Kee 2:14.842 5 1.40410 3.968 113.71Peugeot 206 GTi 5

120 Bart van der Helm 2:15.013 3 0.17111 4.139 113.56Peugeot 206 GTi 5

102 Cedric Gerrits 2:16.176 5 1.16312 5.302 112.59Peugeot 206 GTi 5

28 Tycho Bom 2:16.421 5 0.24513 5.547 112.39Peugeot 206 GTi 5

75 Chengu Li 2:17.522 4 1.10114 6.648 111.49Peugeot 206 GTi 4

21 Jan van Roekel 2:21.584 2 4.06215 10.710 108.29Peugeot 206 GTi 4

15 Puck Jasperse 2:26.882 3 5.29816 16.008 104.39Peugeot 206 GTi 4

Not Qualif ied

34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Auto #78 - Geen transponder signaal
Auto #97 - Slecht transponder signaal
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.266  in lap  4  by nbr. 67 : Joran v . d. Hout (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2
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DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

7 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Tijd Training
Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
67 Joran v. d. Hout 2:09.266 41 118.61206 Ch 1Peugeot 206 GTi 5

48 Edwin Ilbrink 2:09.329 4 0.0632 0.063 118.55206 Ch 2Peugeot 206 GTi 5

57 Niek de Graaf 2:10.469 4 1.1403 1.203 117.52206 Ch 3Peugeot 206 GTi 5

108 Bastiaan Geluk 2:10.585 3 0.1164 1.319 117.41206 Ch 4Peugeot 206 GTi 5

97 Daan Thieme 2:10.621 5 0.0365 1.355 117.38206 Ch 5Peugeot 206 GTi 5

96 Luuk Potstra 2:10.770 4 0.1496 1.504 117.25206 Ch 6Peugeot 206 GTi 5

109 Frederik Corstjens 2:10.874 4 0.1047 1.608 117.15206 R 1Peugeot 206 GTi 5

40 Laurens Haaima 2:11.196 4 0.3228 1.930 116.87206 Ch 7Peugeot 206 GTi 5

77 Werner Steenbeek 2:11.322 5 0.1269 2.056 116.75206 Ch 8Peugeot 206 GTi 5

18 Thijs v. d. Weide 2:11.424 5 0.10210 2.158 116.66206 Ch 9Peugeot 206 GTi 5

118 Sven vd Hijden 2:11.498 5 0.07411 2.232 116.60206 R 2Peugeot 206 GTi 5

16 Stijn Heere 2:11.725 5 0.22712 2.459 116.40206 R 3Peugeot 206 GTi 5

66 Chao Lu 2:11.754 2 0.02913 2.488 116.37206 R 4Peugeot 206 GTi 4

20 Tom Jansen 2:11.777 3 0.02314 2.511 116.35206 Ch 10Peugeot 206 GTi 5

78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen 2:11.885 2 0.10815 2.619 116.26206 Ch 11Peugeot 206 GTi 3

116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen 2:12.264 4 0.37916 2.998 115.92206 R 5Peugeot 206 GTi 4

99 Max van den Doel 2:12.329 5 0.06517 3.063 115.87206 R 6Peugeot 206 GTi 5

24 Kristof Dingemans 2:12.374 3 0.04518 3.108 115.83206 R 7Peugeot 206 GTi 4

36 Nelson Fonseca 2:12.439 4 0.06519 3.173 115.77206 Ch 12Peugeot 206 GTi 5

111 Jorg vd Hijden 2:12.481 5 0.04220 3.215 115.73206 R 8Peugeot 206 GTi 5

65 Mateo di Piazza 2:13.438 4 0.95721 4.172 114.90206 R 9Peugeot 206 GTi 4

12 Jay Smit 2:14.421 4 0.98322 5.155 114.06206 Ch 13Peugeot 206 GTi 4

87 Bart Kee 2:14.842 5 0.42123 5.576 113.71206 R 10Peugeot 206 GTi 5

120 Bart van der Helm 2:15.013 3 0.17124 5.747 113.56206 R 11Peugeot 206 GTi 5

61 Daphne Heystek 2:15.162 4 0.14925 5.896 113.44206 L 1Peugeot 206 GTi 4

103 Mavis van Dam 2:16.087 4 0.92526 6.821 112.67206 L 2Peugeot 206 GTi 5

81 Donna van Dam 2:16.155 4 0.06827 6.889 112.61206 L 3Peugeot 206 GTi 5

102 Cedric Gerrits 2:16.176 5 0.02128 6.910 112.59206 R 12Peugeot 206 GTi 5

62 Kevin Janssen 2:16.317 4 0.14129 7.051 112.48206 Ch 14Peugeot 206 GTi 4

28 Tycho Bom 2:16.421 5 0.10430 7.155 112.39206 R 13Peugeot 206 GTi 5

75 Chengu Li 2:17.522 4 1.10131 8.256 111.49206 R 14Peugeot 206 GTi 4

84 Stefan v/d Bos 2:19.962 2 2.44032 10.696 109.55206 Ch 15Peugeot 206 GTi 4

21 Jan van Roekel 2:21.584 2 1.62233 12.318 108.29206 R 15Peugeot 206 GTi 4

59 Arend Ilbrink 2:21.700 4 0.11634 12.434 108.20206 Ch 16Peugeot 206 GTi 4

73 Ronnie Swart 2:23.656 2 1.95635 14.390 106.73206 Ch 17Peugeot 206 GTi 3

15 Puck Jasperse 2:26.882 3 3.22636 17.616 104.39206 R 16Peugeot 206 GTi 4

Not Qualif ied

34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ 206 RPeugeot 206 GTi

42 Melvin EzingaDSQ 206 ChPeugeot 206 GTi

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ 206 ChPeugeot 206 GTi

119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ 206 LPeugeot 206 GTi

Auto #78 - Geen transponder signaal
Auto #97 - Slecht transponder signaal
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.266  in lap  4  by nbr. 67 : Joran v . d. Hout (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
7 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Challenge
 

67 Joran v. d. Hout1 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 25:01.735 2:08.436 6

48 Edwin Ilbrink 0.7822 0.782Peugeot 206 GTi 25:02.517 2:08.392 7

57 Niek de Graaf 8.1793 8.961Peugeot 206 GTi 25:10.696 2:09.747 8

108 Bastiaan Geluk 1.5234 10.484Peugeot 206 GTi 25:12.219 2:09.850 5

97 Daan Thieme 0.7035 11.187Peugeot 206 GTi 25:12.922 2:09.998 5

96 Luuk Potstra 5.3196 16.506Peugeot 206 GTi 25:18.241 2:10.436 9

36 Nelson Fonseca 4.1077 20.613Peugeot 206 GTi 25:22.348 2:10.455 8

20 Tom Jansen 3.8598 24.472Peugeot 206 GTi 25:26.207 2:10.844 6

18 Thijs v. d. Weide 7.5889 32.060Peugeot 206 GTi 25:33.795 2:10.736 5

77 Werner Steenbeek 1.18010 33.241Peugeot 206 GTi 25:34.976 2:10.905 2

78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen 7.24111 40.482Peugeot 206 GTi 25:42.217 2:12.363 5

12 Jay Smit 0.44012 40.922Peugeot 206 GTi 25:42.657 2:12.039 5

40 Laurens Haaima 18.57513 59.497Peugeot 206 GTi 26:01.232 2:11.704 5

62 Kevin Janssen 11.55314 1:11.050Peugeot 206 GTi 26:12.785 2:14.506 7

84 Stefan v/d Bos 10.07015 1:21.120Peugeot 206 GTi 26:22.855 2:15.577 6

59 Arend Ilbrink 23.17216 1:44.292Peugeot 206 GTi 26:46.027 2:18.324 9

Not Classif ied                    

42 Melvin EzingaDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Ladies Cup
 

61 Daphne Heystek1 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 25:52.216 2:14.295 8

103 Mavis van Dam 10.2842 10.284Peugeot 206 GTi 26:02.500 2:15.433 9

81 Donna van Dam3 -- 7 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 19:57.771 2:15.623 2

Not Classif ied                    

119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by nbr. 34 : Tim v an Elleswijk (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
7 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Rookie
 

109 Frederik Corstjens1 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 25:15.505 2:10.220 6

116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen 2.7652 2.765Peugeot 206 GTi 25:18.270 2:09.815 9

118 Sven vd Hijden 6.2473 9.012Peugeot 206 GTi 25:24.517 2:11.060 5

16 Stijn Heere 0.5874 9.599Peugeot 206 GTi 25:25.104 2:11.289 8

24 Kristof Dingemans 1.9075 11.506Peugeot 206 GTi 25:27.011 2:10.967 6

111 Jorg vd Hijden 11.4456 22.951Peugeot 206 GTi 25:38.456 2:11.988 7

99 Max van den Doel 1.6027 24.553Peugeot 206 GTi 25:40.058 2:12.537 5

65 Mateo di Piazza 0.0408 24.593Peugeot 206 GTi 25:40.098 2:10.326 8

87 Bart Kee 12.6229 37.215Peugeot 206 GTi 25:52.720 2:13.815 8

120 Bart van der Helm 3.83410 41.049Peugeot 206 GTi 25:56.554 2:11.986 5

79 Mika Bison 1.01411 42.064Peugeot 206 GTi 25:57.569 2:12.159 9

15 Puck Jasperse 2.13112 44.195Peugeot 206 GTi 25:59.700 2:12.715 8

102 Cedric Gerrits 1.80113 45.996Peugeot 206 GTi 26:01.501 2:14.883 2

28 Tycho Bom 16.70714 1:02.703Peugeot 206 GTi 26:18.208 2:14.781 9

21 Jan van Roekel15 -- 9 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 26:27.580 2:18.280 9

75 Chengu Li 1.91116 1.911Peugeot 206 GTi 26:29.491 2:16.058 9

66 Chao Lu17 -- 3 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 14:40.618 9:33.727 2

Not Classif ied                    

34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Auto's #18, #119, #120 - 10 seconden tijdstraf - Vermijdbaar contact
Auto #97 - Slecht transponder signaal
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by nbr. 34 : Tim v an Elleswijk (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

7 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

67 Joran v. d. Hout1 -- 10 laps --206 Ch 1Peugeot 206 GTi 25:01.735 2:08.436 6 102.09
48 Edwin Ilbrink2 0.782206 Ch 2Peugeot 206 GTi 25:02.517 2:08.392 7 102.04
57 Niek de Graaf3 8.961206 Ch 3Peugeot 206 GTi 25:10.696 2:09.747 8 101.49
108 Bastiaan Geluk4 10.484206 Ch 4Peugeot 206 GTi 25:12.219 2:09.850 5 101.39
97 Daan Thieme5 11.187206 Ch 5Peugeot 206 GTi 25:12.922 2:09.998 5 101.34
109 Frederik Corstjens6 13.770206 R 1Peugeot 206 GTi 25:15.505 2:10.220 6 101.17
96 Luuk Potstra7 16.506206 Ch 6Peugeot 206 GTi 25:18.241 2:10.436 9 100.98
116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen8 16.535206 R 2Peugeot 206 GTi 25:18.270 2:09.815 9 100.98
36 Nelson Fonseca9 20.613206 Ch 7Peugeot 206 GTi 25:22.348 2:10.455 8 100.71
118 Sven vd Hijden10 22.782206 R 3Peugeot 206 GTi 25:24.517 2:11.060 5 100.57
16 Stijn Heere11 23.369206 R 4Peugeot 206 GTi 25:25.104 2:11.289 8 100.53
20 Tom Jansen12 24.472206 Ch 8Peugeot 206 GTi 25:26.207 2:10.844 6 100.46
24 Kristof Dingemans13 25.276206 R 5Peugeot 206 GTi 25:27.011 2:10.967 6 100.40
18 Thijs v. d. Weide14 32.060206 Ch 9Peugeot 206 GTi 25:33.795 2:10.736 5 99.96
77 Werner Steenbeek15 33.241206 Ch 10Peugeot 206 GTi 25:34.976 2:10.905 2 99.88
111 Jorg vd Hijden16 36.721206 R 6Peugeot 206 GTi 25:38.456 2:11.988 7 99.66
99 Max van den Doel17 38.323206 R 7Peugeot 206 GTi 25:40.058 2:12.537 5 99.55
65 Mateo di Piazza18 38.363206 R 8Peugeot 206 GTi 25:40.098 2:10.326 8 99.55
78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen19 40.482206 Ch 11Peugeot 206 GTi 25:42.217 2:12.363 5 99.41
12 Jay Smit20 40.922206 Ch 12Peugeot 206 GTi 25:42.657 2:12.039 5 99.38
61 Daphne Heystek21 50.481206 L 1Peugeot 206 GTi 25:52.216 2:14.295 8 98.77
87 Bart Kee22 50.985206 R 9Peugeot 206 GTi 25:52.720 2:13.815 8 98.74
120 Bart van der Helm23 54.819206 R 10Peugeot 206 GTi 25:56.554 2:11.986 5 98.50
79 Mika Bison24 55.834206 R 11Peugeot 206 GTi 25:57.569 2:12.159 9 98.43
15 Puck Jasperse25 57.965206 R 12Peugeot 206 GTi 25:59.700 2:12.715 8 98.30
40 Laurens Haaima26 59.497206 Ch 13Peugeot 206 GTi 26:01.232 2:11.704 5 98.20
102 Cedric Gerrits27 59.766206 R 13Peugeot 206 GTi 26:01.501 2:14.883 2 98.19
103 Mavis van Dam28 1:00.765206 L 2Peugeot 206 GTi 26:02.500 2:15.433 9 98.12
62 Kevin Janssen29 1:11.050206 Ch 14Peugeot 206 GTi 26:12.785 2:14.506 7 97.48
28 Tycho Bom30 1:16.473206 R 14Peugeot 206 GTi 26:18.208 2:14.781 9 97.15
84 Stefan v/d Bos31 1:21.120206 Ch 15Peugeot 206 GTi 26:22.855 2:15.577 6 96.86
59 Arend Ilbrink32 1:44.292206 Ch 16Peugeot 206 GTi 26:46.027 2:18.324 9 95.46
21 Jan van Roekel33 -- 9 laps --206 R 15Peugeot 206 GTi 26:27.580 2:18.280 9 86.91
75 Chengu Li34 1.911206 R 16Peugeot 206 GTi 26:29.491 2:16.058 9 86.81
81 Donna van Dam35 -- 7 laps --206 L 3Peugeot 206 GTi 19:57.771 2:15.623 2 89.60
66 Chao Lu36 -- 3 laps --206 R 17Peugeot 206 GTi 14:40.618 9:33.727 2 52.23

Not Classif ied                    

34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ 206 R 18Peugeot 206 GTi
68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ 206 Ch 19Peugeot 206 GTi
42 Melvin EzingaDSQ 206 Ch 18Peugeot 206 GTi
119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ 206 L 4Peugeot 206 GTi

Auto's #18, #119, #120 - 10 seconden tijdstraf - Vermijdbaar contact
Auto #97 - Slecht transponder signaal
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by nbr. 34 : Tim v an Elleswijk (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Wedstrijdleider

Martin v. d. Pavert

Tijdwaarnemer

Alexander van der Griend
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
7 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 2

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Challenge
 

67 Joran v. d. Hout1 -- 9 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 21:29.329 2:09.569 5

48 Edwin Ilbrink 0.7812 0.781Peugeot 206 GTi 21:30.110 2:09.582 5

57 Niek de Graaf 3.0763 3.857Peugeot 206 GTi 21:33.186 2:10.272 5

97 Daan Thieme 3.2514 7.108Peugeot 206 GTi 21:36.437 2:10.350 5

36 Nelson Fonseca 1.2875 8.395Peugeot 206 GTi 21:37.724 2:10.346 5

20 Tom Jansen 1.5936 9.988Peugeot 206 GTi 21:39.317 2:10.337 6

108 Bastiaan Geluk 0.6137 10.601Peugeot 206 GTi 21:39.930 2:10.351 5

96 Luuk Potstra 0.5588 11.159Peugeot 206 GTi 21:40.488 2:10.830 7

77 Werner Steenbeek 7.8689 19.027Peugeot 206 GTi 21:48.356 2:11.770 7

40 Laurens Haaima 1.25310 20.280Peugeot 206 GTi 21:49.609 2:11.197 8

78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen 6.14011 26.420Peugeot 206 GTi 21:55.749 2:11.573 8

12 Jay Smit 9.58612 36.006Peugeot 206 GTi 22:05.335 2:13.478 5

62 Kevin Janssen 5.24913 41.255Peugeot 206 GTi 22:10.584 2:14.416 8

84 Stefan v/d Bos 16.60014 57.855Peugeot 206 GTi 22:27.184 2:16.053 5

59 Arend Ilbrink 16.72415 1:14.579Peugeot 206 GTi 22:43.908 2:16.669 7

18 Thijs v. d. Weide16 -- 1 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 2:23.797

Not Classif ied                    

42 Melvin EzingaDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Ladies Cup
 

61 Daphne Heystek1 -- 9 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 22:09.561 2:14.787 9

103 Mavis van Dam 6.2552 6.255Peugeot 206 GTi 22:15.816 2:16.002 9

81 Donna van Dam3 -- 4 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 11:32.232 3:19.744 2

Not Classif ied                    

119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by  nbr. 68 : Jef f rey  Krüger (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
7 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 2

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Rookie
 

109 Frederik Corstjens1 -- 9 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 21:35.000 2:09.935 8

116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen 1.4772 1.477Peugeot 206 GTi 21:36.477 2:10.340 8

65 Mateo di Piazza 4.2213 5.698Peugeot 206 GTi 21:40.698 2:10.120 8

120 Bart van der Helm 4.9684 10.666Peugeot 206 GTi 21:45.666 2:10.965 7

99 Max van den Doel 5.0615 15.727Peugeot 206 GTi 21:50.727 2:11.761 8

111 Jorg vd Hijden 0.4886 16.215Peugeot 206 GTi 21:51.215 2:11.594 8

118 Sven vd Hijden 1.2477 17.462Peugeot 206 GTi 21:52.462 2:11.163 5

24 Kristof Dingemans 1.0248 18.486Peugeot 206 GTi 21:53.486 2:11.268 5

79 Mika Bison 0.8129 19.298Peugeot 206 GTi 21:54.298 2:11.184 7

16 Stijn Heere 1.49310 20.791Peugeot 206 GTi 21:55.791 2:11.244 5

28 Tycho Bom 29.92511 50.717Peugeot 206 GTi 22:25.717 2:15.958 6

75 Chengu Li 2.17212 52.889Peugeot 206 GTi 22:27.889 2:15.804 7

21 Jan van Roekel13 -- 7 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 17:51.587 2:15.654 5

15 Puck Jasperse14 -- 3 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 8:58.150 3:17.906 2

87 Bart Kee15 -- 2 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 5:43.741 3:13.449 2

102 Cedric Gerrits16 -- 1 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 3:01.335

Not Classif ied                    

34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Auto #24 - 5 seconden tijdstraf  - Verkeerd in vak
Auto's #79, #16 - 10 seconden tijdstraf  - Vermijdbaar contact
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by  nbr. 68 : Jef f rey  Krüger (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

7 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Race 2

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

67 Joran v. d. Hout1 -- 9 laps --206 Ch 1Peugeot 206 GTi 21:29.329 2:09.569 5 107.02
48 Edwin Ilbrink2 0.781206 Ch 2Peugeot 206 GTi 21:30.110 2:09.582 5 106.96
57 Niek de Graaf3 3.857206 Ch 3Peugeot 206 GTi 21:33.186 2:10.272 5 106.70
109 Frederik Corstjens4 5.671206 R 1Peugeot 206 GTi 21:35.000 2:09.935 8 106.55
97 Daan Thieme5 7.108206 Ch 4Peugeot 206 GTi 21:36.437 2:10.350 5 106.43
116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen6 7.148206 R 2Peugeot 206 GTi 21:36.477 2:10.340 8 106.43
36 Nelson Fonseca7 8.395206 Ch 5Peugeot 206 GTi 21:37.724 2:10.346 5 106.33
20 Tom Jansen8 9.988206 Ch 6Peugeot 206 GTi 21:39.317 2:10.337 6 106.20
108 Bastiaan Geluk9 10.601206 Ch 7Peugeot 206 GTi 21:39.930 2:10.351 5 106.15
96 Luuk Potstra10 11.159206 Ch 8Peugeot 206 GTi 21:40.488 2:10.830 7 106.10
65 Mateo di Piazza11 11.369206 R 3Peugeot 206 GTi 21:40.698 2:10.120 8 106.09
120 Bart van der Helm12 16.337206 R 4Peugeot 206 GTi 21:45.666 2:10.965 7 105.68
77 Werner Steenbeek13 19.027206 Ch 9Peugeot 206 GTi 21:48.356 2:11.770 7 105.46
40 Laurens Haaima14 20.280206 Ch 10Peugeot 206 GTi 21:49.609 2:11.197 8 105.36
99 Max van den Doel15 21.398206 R 5Peugeot 206 GTi 21:50.727 2:11.761 8 105.27
111 Jorg vd Hijden16 21.886206 R 6Peugeot 206 GTi 21:51.215 2:11.594 8 105.23
118 Sven vd Hijden17 23.133206 R 7Peugeot 206 GTi 21:52.462 2:11.163 5 105.13
24 Kristof Dingemans18 24.157206 R 8Peugeot 206 GTi 21:53.486 2:11.268 5 105.05
79 Mika Bison19 24.969206 R 9Peugeot 206 GTi 21:54.298 2:11.184 7 104.99
78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen20 26.420206 Ch 11Peugeot 206 GTi 21:55.749 2:11.573 8 104.87
16 Stijn Heere21 26.462206 R 10Peugeot 206 GTi 21:55.791 2:11.244 5 104.87
12 Jay Smit22 36.006206 Ch 12Peugeot 206 GTi 22:05.335 2:13.478 5 104.11
61 Daphne Heystek23 40.232206 L 1Peugeot 206 GTi 22:09.561 2:14.787 9 103.78
62 Kevin Janssen24 41.255206 Ch 13Peugeot 206 GTi 22:10.584 2:14.416 8 103.70
103 Mavis van Dam25 46.487206 L 2Peugeot 206 GTi 22:15.816 2:16.002 9 103.30
28 Tycho Bom26 56.388206 R 11Peugeot 206 GTi 22:25.717 2:15.958 6 102.54
84 Stefan v/d Bos27 57.855206 Ch 14Peugeot 206 GTi 22:27.184 2:16.053 5 102.42
75 Chengu Li28 58.560206 R 12Peugeot 206 GTi 22:27.889 2:15.804 7 102.37
59 Arend Ilbrink29 1:14.579206 Ch 15Peugeot 206 GTi 22:43.908 2:16.669 7 101.17
21 Jan van Roekel30 -- 7 laps --206 R 13Peugeot 206 GTi 17:51.587 2:15.654 5 100.15
81 Donna van Dam31 -- 4 laps --206 L 3Peugeot 206 GTi 11:32.232 3:19.744 2 88.59
15 Puck Jasperse32 -- 3 laps --206 R 14Peugeot 206 GTi 8:58.150 3:17.906 2 85.47
87 Bart Kee33 -- 2 laps --206 R 15Peugeot 206 GTi 5:43.741 3:13.449 2 89.20
18 Thijs v. d. Weide34 -- 1 laps --206 Ch 16Peugeot 206 GTi 2:23.797 106.62
102 Cedric Gerrits35 37.538206 R 16Peugeot 206 GTi 3:01.335 84.55

Not Classif ied                    

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ 206 Ch 19Peugeot 206 GTi
34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ 206 R 18Peugeot 206 GTi
42 Melvin EzingaDSQ 206 Ch 18Peugeot 206 GTi
119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ 206 L 4Peugeot 206 GTi

Auto #24 - 5 seconden tijdstraf  - Verkeerd in vak
Auto's #79, #16 - 10 seconden tijdstraf  - Vermijdbaar contact
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by  nbr. 68 : Jef f rey  Krüger (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
7 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 3

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Challenge
 

48 Edwin Ilbrink1 -- 23 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 51:56.225 2:09.585 2

36 Nelson Fonseca 8.0242 8.024Peugeot 206 GTi 52:04.249 2:09.545 18

57 Niek de Graaf 2.0723 10.096Peugeot 206 GTi 52:06.321 2:10.026 21

20 Tom Jansen 32.1394 42.235Peugeot 206 GTi 52:38.460 2:10.433 23

97 Daan Thieme 11.5715 53.806Peugeot 206 GTi 52:50.031 2:10.596 4

40 Laurens Haaima 6.1386 59.944Peugeot 206 GTi 52:56.169 2:11.503 4

18 Thijs v. d. Weide 6.7417 1:06.686Peugeot 206 GTi 53:02.911 2:11.166 5

96 Luuk Potstra 5.2038 1:11.889Peugeot 206 GTi 53:08.114 2:11.310 21

12 Jay Smit 8.0459 1:19.934Peugeot 206 GTi 53:16.159 2:12.522 20

77 Werner Steenbeek 3.89410 1:23.828Peugeot 206 GTi 53:20.053 2:11.822 2

62 Kevin Janssen 1:06.28411 2:30.112Peugeot 206 GTi 54:26.337 2:13.624 22

84 Stefan v/d Bos12 -- 22 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 53:15.734 2:17.732 18

78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen13 -- 17 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 40:08.901 2:10.847 5

59 Arend Ilbrink14 -- 12 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 28:22.590 2:16.917 7

67 Joran v. d. Hout15 -- 6 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 13:33.386 2:09.595 3

108 Bastiaan Geluk16 -- 1 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 2:25.209

Not Classif ied                    

42 Melvin EzingaDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Ladies Cup
 

61 Daphne Heystek1 -- 23 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 53:53.870 2:13.742 14

103 Mavis van Dam2 -- 22 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 52:36.246 2:16.084 22

81 Donna van Dam3 -- 21 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 52:18.989 2:18.039 2

Not Classif ied                    

119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by  nbr. 68 : Jef f rey  Krüger (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
7 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 3

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Peugeot 206 Rookie
 

109 Frederik Corstjens1 -- 23 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 52:00.033 2:09.893 21

65 Mateo di Piazza 29.3492 29.349Peugeot 206 GTi 52:29.382 2:10.548 15

120 Bart van der Helm 12.3353 41.684Peugeot 206 GTi 52:41.717 2:11.502 9

118 Sven vd Hijden 11.6504 53.334Peugeot 206 GTi 52:53.367 2:11.033 5

16 Stijn Heere 0.2375 53.571Peugeot 206 GTi 52:53.604 2:11.248 17

24 Kristof Dingemans 7.2306 1:00.801Peugeot 206 GTi 53:00.834 2:11.460 22

116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen 2.5947 1:03.395Peugeot 206 GTi 53:03.428 2:10.861 2

99 Max van den Doel 17.5468 1:20.941Peugeot 206 GTi 53:20.974 2:11.685 5

111 Jorg vd Hijden 13.3259 1:34.267Peugeot 206 GTi 53:34.300 2:12.075 10

75 Chengu Li 17.72510 1:51.992Peugeot 206 GTi 53:52.025 2:11.676 18

28 Tycho Bom11 -- 22 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 52:34.072 2:15.561 20

102 Cedric Gerrits 13.59112 13.591Peugeot 206 GTi 52:47.663 2:15.693 8

21 Jan van Roekel 30.92713 44.518Peugeot 206 GTi 53:18.590 2:16.003 8

15 Puck Jasperse14 -- 21 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 51:47.908 2:12.724 11

79 Mika Bison15 -- 17 laps --Peugeot 206 GTi 42:42.467 2:12.166 14

Not Classif ied                    

34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ Peugeot 206 GTi

#62, #99, #77, #97 - 20 seconden - Niet technisch conform | #24 - 5 seconden - Verkeerd in vak
#84 - 10 seconden - Valse start | #116, #78 - 10 seconden - Vermijdbaar contact          Pitstop te kort: #97 & #20 - 4 seconden, #78 - 2 seconden, #103 -
8 seconden
Pit snelheid: #62 & #103 - 10 seconden, #20 & #59 - 4 seconden, #40 - 14 seconden, #77 - 8 seconden
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by  nbr. 68 : Jef f rey  Krüger (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2
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Peugeot 206 GTi Cup
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

7 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Race 3

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-07
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

48 Edwin Ilbrink1 -- 23 laps --206 Ch 1Peugeot 206 GTi 51:56.225 2:09.585 2 113.16
109 Frederik Corstjens2 3.808206 R 1Peugeot 206 GTi 52:00.033 2:09.893 21 113.02
36 Nelson Fonseca3 8.024206 Ch 2Peugeot 206 GTi 52:04.249 2:09.545 18 112.87
57 Niek de Graaf4 10.096206 Ch 3Peugeot 206 GTi 52:06.321 2:10.026 21 112.79
65 Mateo di Piazza5 33.157206 R 2Peugeot 206 GTi 52:29.382 2:10.548 15 111.97
20 Tom Jansen6 42.235206 Ch 4Peugeot 206 GTi 52:38.460 2:10.433 23 111.65
120 Bart van der Helm7 45.492206 R 3Peugeot 206 GTi 52:41.717 2:11.502 9 111.53
97 Daan Thieme8 53.806206 Ch 5Peugeot 206 GTi 52:50.031 2:10.596 4 111.24
118 Sven vd Hijden9 57.142206 R 4Peugeot 206 GTi 52:53.367 2:11.033 5 111.12
16 Stijn Heere10 57.379206 R 5Peugeot 206 GTi 52:53.604 2:11.248 17 111.11
40 Laurens Haaima11 59.944206 Ch 6Peugeot 206 GTi 52:56.169 2:11.503 4 111.02
24 Kristof Dingemans12 1:04.609206 R 6Peugeot 206 GTi 53:00.834 2:11.460 22 110.86
18 Thijs v. d. Weide13 1:06.686206 Ch 7Peugeot 206 GTi 53:02.911 2:11.166 5 110.79
116 Steffen & Olivier Larsen14 1:07.203206 R 7Peugeot 206 GTi 53:03.428 2:10.861 2 110.77
96 Luuk Potstra15 1:11.889206 Ch 8Peugeot 206 GTi 53:08.114 2:11.310 21 110.61
12 Jay Smit16 1:19.934206 Ch 9Peugeot 206 GTi 53:16.159 2:12.522 20 110.33
77 Werner Steenbeek17 1:23.828206 Ch 10Peugeot 206 GTi 53:20.053 2:11.822 2 110.19
99 Max van den Doel18 1:24.749206 R 8Peugeot 206 GTi 53:20.974 2:11.685 5 110.16
111 Jorg vd Hijden19 1:38.075206 R 9Peugeot 206 GTi 53:34.300 2:12.075 10 109.71
75 Chengu Li20 1:55.800206 R 10Peugeot 206 GTi 53:52.025 2:11.676 18 109.10
61 Daphne Heystek21 1:57.645206 L 1Peugeot 206 GTi 53:53.870 2:13.742 14 109.04
62 Kevin Janssen22 2:30.112206 Ch 11Peugeot 206 GTi 54:26.337 2:13.624 22 107.96
28 Tycho Bom23 -- 22 laps --206 R 11Peugeot 206 GTi 52:34.072 2:15.561 20 106.94
103 Mavis van Dam24 2.174206 L 2Peugeot 206 GTi 52:36.246 2:16.084 22 106.87
102 Cedric Gerrits25 13.591206 R 12Peugeot 206 GTi 52:47.663 2:15.693 8 106.48
84 Stefan v/d Bos26 41.662206 Ch 12Peugeot 206 GTi 53:15.734 2:17.732 18 105.55
21 Jan van Roekel27 44.518206 R 13Peugeot 206 GTi 53:18.590 2:16.003 8 105.45
15 Puck Jasperse28 -- 21 laps --206 R 14Peugeot 206 GTi 51:47.908 2:12.724 11 103.60
81 Donna van Dam29 31.081206 L 3Peugeot 206 GTi 52:18.989 2:18.039 2 102.57
78 Joy Lagerwey – Yorick Rosbergen30 -- 17 laps --206 Ch 13Peugeot 206 GTi 40:08.901 2:10.847 5 108.20
79 Mika Bison31 2:33.565206 R 15Peugeot 206 GTi 42:42.467 2:12.166 14 101.71
59 Arend Ilbrink32 -- 12 laps --206 Ch 14Peugeot 206 GTi 28:22.590 2:16.917 7 108.06
67 Joran v. d. Hout33 -- 6 laps --206 Ch 15Peugeot 206 GTi 13:33.386 2:09.595 3 113.10
108 Bastiaan Geluk34 -- 1 laps --206 Ch 16Peugeot 206 GTi 2:25.209 105.58

Not Classif ied                    

68 Jeffrey KrügerDSQ 206 Ch 19Peugeot 206 GTi
34 Tim van ElleswijkDSQ 206 R 18Peugeot 206 GTi
42 Melvin EzingaDSQ 206 Ch 18Peugeot 206 GTi
119 Jasmijn BourguignonDSQ 206 L 4Peugeot 206 GTi

#62, #99, #77, #97 - 20 seconden - Niet technisch conform | #24 - 5 seconden - Verkeerd in vak
#84 - 10 seconden - Valse start | #116, #78 - 10 seconden - Vermijdbaar contact          Pitstop te kort: #97 & #20 - 4 seconden, #78 - 2 seconden, #103 -
8 seconden
Pit snelheid: #62 & #103 - 10 seconden, #20 & #59 - 4 seconden, #40 - 14 seconden, #77 - 8 seconden
Technisch niet conform: #68, #42, #34, #119 - Uitgesloten

Publication-timeFastest time :    in lap    by  nbr. 68 : Jef f rey  Krüger (Peugeot 206 GTi)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1
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